
RATE INFORMATION
THE LODGE AT PEBBLE BEACH

THE INN AT SPANISH BAY

CASA PALMERO

Garden View
Fairway View
Partial Ocean View
Garden Spa Room
Ocean View
Ocean Studio
Main Building Suite
Fremont Suite
Vizcaino Suite
Alvarado Suite
Colton Suite
Sloat Suite

Garden View
Forest View
Scenic View
Ocean View
Executive Suites
   Forest View 
   Scenic View
   Ocean View
Ocean Honeymoon Suite
Governor’s Suite
Presidential Suite
Spanish Bay Forest Suite

Estate Room
Estate Studio
Spa Room
Courtyard Suite
Palmero Suite

1 BDR 2 BDR

Occupancy tax, a $2 Monterey County tourism assessment and a service charge of $20 (at The 
Lodge) or $25 (at The Inn and Casa Palmero) will be assessed per room per night. The hotel retains 
a portion of the service charge as an administrative fee; the remainder of the service charge is 
distributed to Front Desk, Housekeeping, Porter/Valets, Guest Services and Resort shuttle employees.

A deposit is required to secure reservations. It is advisable to secure golf, spa and dining 
reservations at time of booking. For room, golf, spa and dining reservations, call (800) 654-9300. 
All accommodations and golf rates are subject to change without notice. Please call to confirm 
current rates and availability. Pebble Beach Resorts encourages the use of soft-spiked shoes on 
golf courses.

all golf prices effective april 1, 2015 through march 31, 2016.
all room prices effective april 1, 2016 through march 31, 2017.

$815
$865
$935
$1,045
$1,105
$1,405
$2,045
$2,095
$2,275
$2,275
$2,595
$2,695

$2,510
$3,150
$3,140
$3,380
$3,380

$4,100

1 BDR 2 BDR

$695
$795
$895
$1,045

$1,435
$1,435
$1,635
$1,535
$2,745
$3,005
$3,205

$2,230
$2,230
$2,680

$3,640
$3,800
$4,000

$975
$1,045
$1,135
$1,535
$3,105

PEBBLE BEACH GOLF LINKS
Resort Guests
Non-Resort Guests

$495
$495+cart fee

SPYGLASS HILL GOLF COURSE
Resort Guests
Non-Resort Guests

$395
$395+cart fee

THE LINKS AT SPANISH BAY
Resort Guests
Non-Resort Guests

$270
$270+cart fee

DEL MONTE GOLF COURSE
Resort Guests
Non-Resort Guests

$110+cart fee
$110+cart fee

Dogs are welcome at The Lodge. A $70 per room per night fee will be assessed.

PEBBLE BEACH GOLF ACADEMY
& PRACTICE FACILITY

The world’s premier golf instruction and practice experience, 
the Pebble Beach Golf Academy & Practice Facility features 
internationally renowned golf instructors, state-of-the-art 
technology and cutting-edge training facilities. For more 
information, or to arrange for individual or group lessons, call 
(831) 622-8650.

TENNIS FEES
The Beach & Tennis Club and The Spanish Bay Club charge 
$15 per person, per day for resort guests.

FOR RESERVATIONS CALL  (800) 654-9300
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