RATE INFORMATION

THE LODGE AT PEBBLE BEACH	1 BDR	2 BDR
Garden View	\$815	
Fairway View	\$865	
Partial Ocean View	\$935	
Garden Spa Room	\$1,045	
Ocean View	\$1,105	
Ocean Studio	\$1,405	\$2,510
Main Building Suite	\$2,045	\$3,150
Fremont Suite	\$2,095	\$3,140
Vizcaino Suite	\$2,275	\$3,380
Alvarado Suite	\$2,275	\$3,380
Colton Suite	\$2,595	
Sloat Suite	\$2,695	\$4,100

Dogs are welcome at The Lodge. A \$70 per room per night fee will be assessed.

THE INN AT SPANISH BAY	1 BDR	2 BDR
Garden View	\$695	
Forest View	\$795	
Scenic View	\$895	
Ocean View	\$1,045	
Executive Suites		
Forest View	\$1,435	\$2,230
Scenic View	\$1,435	\$2,230
Ocean View	\$1,635	\$2,680
Ocean Honeymoon Suite	\$1,535	
Governor's Suite	\$2,745	\$3,640
Presidential Suite	\$3,005	\$3,800
Spanish Bay Forest Suite	\$3,205	\$4,000

CASA PALMERO

Estate Room	\$975
Estate Studio	\$1,045
Spa Room	\$1,135
Courtyard Suite	\$1,535
Palmero Suite	\$3,105

Occupancy tax, a \$2 Monterey County tourism assessment and a service charge of \$20 (at The Lodge) or \$25 (at The Inn and Casa Palmero) will be assessed per room per night. The hotel retarge is a portion of the service charge as an administrative fee; the remainder of the service charge is distributed to Front Desk, Housekeeping, Porter/Valets, Guest Services and Resort shuttle employees.

A deposit is required to secure reservations. It is advisable to secure golf, spa and dining reservations at time of booking. For room, golf, spa and dining reservations, call (800) 654-9300. All accommodations and golf rates are subject to change without notice. Please call to confirm current rates and availability. Pebble Beach Resorts encourages the use of soft-spiked shoes on golf courses.

PEBBLE BEACH GOLF LINKS

Resort Guests \$495 Non-Resort Guests \$495+cart fee

SPYGLASS HILL GOLF COURSE

Resort Guests \$395 Non-Resort Guests \$395+cart fee

THE LINKS AT SPANISH BAY

Resort Guests \$270
Non-Resort Guests \$270+cart fee

DEL MONTE GOLF COURSE

Resort Guests \$110+cart fee
Non-Resort Guests \$110+cart fee

PEBBLE BEACH GOLF ACADEMY & PRACTICE FACILITY

The world's premier golf instruction and practice experience, the Pebble Beach Golf Academy & Practice Facility features internationally renowned golf instructors, state-of-the-art technology and cutting-edge training facilities. For more information, or to arrange for individual or group lessons, call (831) 622-8650.

TENNIS FEES

The Beach & Tennis Club and The Spanish Bay Club charge \$15 per person, per day for resort guests.



PEBBLE BEACH

FOR RESERVATIONS CALL (800) 654-9300

© 2015 Pebble Beach Company